
Cup Klippan 2022

Klippan, 2022-10-29

Klass

GR
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

82kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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Plac.Nordisk

1 André Isberg Varbergs BoIS
VSU 8:0

42
VSU 8:0

43 ÖS
 2  8  0  2  16 1

2 Hugo Swahn Klippans BK
3:23

01 ÖS
VFA 14:4

53
 1  5  1  0  14 2

3 Armando Molin Malmö Tigers
ÖS

1:06

01
2:08

02
 0  0  0  0  4 3
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